
V.V.GIRI GOVT. KALASALA, DUMPAGADAPA, W.G.DT.
DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH

B.A (HEP) SEMESTER I INTERNAL MARKS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR  2020-21

S.No Regd.No. Name of the student MID I MID II TOTAL AVERAGE ASSIGNMENT SEMINAR TOTAL

1 203236201001 DENABOINA JOHNHIDE 13 14 27 14 4 4 22

2 203236201002 GANTA DAVEEDU 11 11 22 11 4 4 19

3 203236201003
GONIGINTALA 
NOUSHIKA 13 11 24 12 4 4 20

4 203236201004 GUTLA VIJAYA BABU 12 10 22 11 3 4 18

5 203236201005 JALLA VIJAY BABU 8 12 20 10 3 4 17

6 203236201006 JALLI PRANAY BABU 6 6 12 6 2 3 11

7 203236201007 KANDRU SUMANYA 13 13 26 13 4 4 21

8 203236201008 KATTA GANDHI 11 11 22 11 4 4 19

9 203236201009 KOLLI ANITHA 13 13 26 13 5 4 22

10 203236201010
MADDIRALA AJAY 
KUMAR 6 8 14 7 3 3 13

11 203236201011 MARAPATLA GIDYON 6 8 14 7 3 3 13

12 203236201012 MUDDE NAVYA SRI 12 12 24 12 4 4 20

13 203236201013 MUDDE SASIKUMAR 12 10 22 11 3 4 18

14 203236201014 PAGOLLU AMAR 6 8 14 7 3 3 13

15 203236201015 PALADUGULA MADHAVI 13 13 26 13 5 4 22

16 203236201016 PALAPARTHI ALEKHYA 14 13 27 14 4 4 22

17 203236201017
PAPPALA PAVAN 
KUMAR 11 11 22 11 4 4 19

18 203236201018 TANETI SAMUEL RAJU 6 8 14 7 3 3 13

19 203236201019 TEKUPUDI SANDEEP 6 8 14 7 3 3 13

20 203236201020 VARASALA RAVI TEJA 11 11 22 11 4 4 19



V.V.GIRI GOVT. KALASALA, DUMPAGADAPA, W.G.DT.
DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH

B.COM (GENERAL) SEMESTER I INTERNAL MARKS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR  2020-21

S.No Regd.No. Name of the student MID I MID II
TOTA

L
AVERAG

E
ASSIGNMENT SEMINAR

TOTA
L

1 203238100001 ANGARA PREM KUMAR 8 10 18 9 3 4 16

2 203238100002 CHABATTINA PRADEEP 8 11 19 10 3 4 17

3 203238100003 CHEKKA KARTHIK 8 10 18 9 3 3 15

4 203238100004 DOBBIDI LAVANYA 8 12 20 10 4 4 18

5 203238100005 GANTELA SAIRAM 6 10 16 8 4 4 16

6 203238100006 GHANTASALA JAHNAVI 10 14 24 12 4 4 20

7 203238100007
GORRELA DURGA 
BHAVANI 13 13 26 13 5 4 22

8 203238100008 GULLA SANDHYA 13 13 26 13 5 4 16

9 203238100009 JUTTIKA AKHIL 11 13 24 12 4 4 20

10 203238100010 KADALI YAMINI 8 8 16 8 3 4 15

11 203238100011 KARRETI SAMYELU 8 8 16 8 3 4 15

12 203238100012
KARRI NARASIMHA 
SWAMY 8 10 18 9 0 3 12

13 203238100013 KASANI JYOTHI 12 12 24 12 4 5 21

14 203238100014 KONALA RAKESH 8 8 16 8 3 4 15

15 203238100015 KOPPULA SURAMBIKA 8 8 16 8 3 4 15

16 203238100016
KUNISETTI SRI NAGA 
MAHESH 13 13 26 13 5 4 16

17 203238100017
MANDA HARSHA 
VARDHAN GUPTA 12 12 24 12 4 5 21

18 203238100018 MEKA SIVAJI GANESH 8 11 19 10 3 4 17

19 203238100019
PARASA MANIKANTA 
SWAMY

10 10 20 10 4 AB 14

20 203238100020 PEDDINTI KIRAN 10 12 22 11 4 4 19

21 203238100021 PITTA KRANTHI 10 12 22 11 4 4 19

22 203238100022 POTHURAJU PAUL RAJU 8 11 19 10 3 4 17



23 203238100023 RENTALA RAVINDRA 12 13 25 13 4 4 21

24 203238100024 SAMBRANI PREM KUMAR 8 12 20 10 4 4 18

25 203238100025 UNDI KAVERI 10 12 22 11 4 4 19

26 203238100026 YAMANA DURGA DEVI 8 12 20 10 4 4 18



V.V.GIRI GOVT. KALASALA, DUMPAGADAPA, W.G.DT.,
DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH

B.Sc (MPC) SEMESTER I INTERNAL MARKS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR  2020-21

S.No Regd.No. Name of the student MID I MID II
TOTA

L
AVERAG

E
ASSIGNMENT SEMINAR

TOTA
L

1 203237101001 GIRIDI RAMANJANEYULU 11 12 23 12 4 4 20

2 203237101002 KOTTU KISHORE 7 8 15 8 3 3 14

3 203237101003 MANNE LAKSHMI KISHORE 8 10 18 9 4 4 17

4 203237101004 PADAVALA BHARGAVI 13 13 26 13 4 5 22

5 203237101005 SHEIK HAMEED 6 8 14 7 4 4 15

6 203237101006 VANICHYA KIRAN 9 10 19 10 4 4 18



V.V.GIRI GOVT. KALASALA, DUMPAGADAPA, W.G.DT.
DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH

B.SC(MPCs) SEMESTER I INTERNAL MARKS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR  2020-21

S.No Regd.No. Name of the student MID I MID II
TOTA

L
AVERAGE ASSIGNMENT SEMINAR

TOTA
L

1 203237102007 ALAMANDA DURGA PRASAD 9 12 21 11 4 4 19

2 203237102008 ANGARA BHARATHI 11 12 23 12 5 4 21

3 203237102009 AVULA MARY 13 14 26 14 5 4 23

4 203237102010 BOMMIDI NANI 7 8 15 8 3 4 15

5 203237102011 BONDADA SANTHI KEZIA 10 12 22 11 4 4 19

6 203237102012 CHALLA POOJA 11 12 23 12 5 4 21

7 203237102013 CHILAKALAPUDI YESUMANI 10 12 22 11 4 5 20

8 203237102014 CHINIMILLI RAJU 8 10 18 9 4 4 17

9 203237102015 DUMPALA BHUVANA 7 8 15 8 3 4 15

10 203237102016 DURGA GAYATHRI 7 8 15 8 4 4 16

11 203237102017
GANDIKOTA NAGA VENKATA 
SATYANARAYANA 10 12 22 11 4 5 20

12 203237102018 GANTELA SANDEEP 13 13 26 13 5 4 22

13 203237102019 GURIVELLI BINDHU 
BHARGAVI 10 11 21 11 5 4 20

14 203237102020 JAVVADI TEJASWI 13 13 26 13 5 4 22

15 203237102021 KAGITA LAKSHMI BHAVANI 8 11 19 10 4 4 18

16 203237102022
KALAVALA GAYATHRI SATYA 
PRIYA 7 9 16 8 3 4 14

17 203237102023 KATTA LOHITHA SRAVANI 14 13 27 14 5 4 23

18 203237102024 KATTA SIVA GANESH 11 11 22 11 3 4 18

19 203237102025 KAYALA MANJULA 13 14 27 14 5 4 23

20 203237102026 KOPPANATI SRI HARI 11 13 24 12 4 4 20

21 203237102027 KOPPISETTI SRI VENKATA 
KRISHNA VAMSI 9 11 20 10 4 4 18



22 203237102028 KROVVIDI BALA KUMAR 11 13 24 12 5 4 21

23 203237102029 MANCHEM KEERTHI 9 11 20 10 4 4 18

24 203237102030 MEKA SAIBALAJI 6 6 12 6 3 4 13

25 203237102031 MOHAMMAD ARFA 8 9 17 9 4 4 17

26 203237102032 MUDDE NAGA VARA PRASAD 6 7 13 7 3 4 14

27 203237102033 MYLA NAGA SAI VARMA 13 11 24 12 4 4 20

28 203237102034 NAMMI YUVA RAJ 12 12 24 12 4 4 20

29 203237102035 NANGEDDA JAGADESH 8 9 17 9 4 3 16

30 203237102036 NIMMALA NAGALAKSHMI 14 14 28 14 4 4 22

31 203237102037 NIMMALA VAMSI 7 7 14 7 3 4 14

32 203237102038 NIMMALA YESU RANI 8 7 15 8 4 4 16

33 203237102039 PAIDI NAGARAJU 8 12 20 10 4 4 18

34 203237102040 PEESA LAVANYA 10 12 22 11 5 4 21

35 203237102041 SARIKA LAVANYA 10 12 22 11 5 5 21

36 203237102042 SHAKAMURI RAJU 8 12 20 10 4 4 18

37 203237102043 THONTA BHAGYA LAKSHMI 10 12 22 11 5 4 20

38 203237102044 THOTA SOWMYA 10 12 22 11 4 4 19

39 203237102045 THOTA YESASWINI 13 13 26 13 5 4 22

40 203237102046 TIRUMANI RAVINDRA 13 13 26 13 5 4 22

41 203237102047 VINUKONDA MOHAN KRISHNA 
SAI 8 10 18 9 4 4 17



V.V.GIRI GOVT. KALASALA, DUMPAGADAPA, W.G.DT.
DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH

B.A (HEP) SEMESTER II INTERNAL MARKS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR  2020-21

S.No Regd.No. Name of the student MID I MID II TOTAL
AVERAG

E
ASSIGNMENT SEMINAR

TOTA
L

1 203236201001 DENABOINA JOHNHIDE 12 13 25 13 3 4 20

2 203236201002 GANTA DAVEEDU 11 11 22 11 4 4 19

3 203236201003
GONIGINTALA 
NOUSHIKA 8 10 18 9 4 4 17

4 203236201004 GUTLA VIJAYA BABU 7 9 16 8 3 4 15

5 203236201005 JALLA VIJAY BABU 7 9 16 8 3 3 14

6 203236201006 JALLI PRANAY BABU 7 9 16 8 4 AB 12

7 203236201007 KANDRU SUMANYA 7 9 16 8 3 3 14

8 203236201008 KATTA GANDHI 7 9 16 8 3 4 15

9 203236201009 KOLLI ANITHA 10 11 21 11 4 5 20

10 203236201010
MADDIRALA AJAY 
KUMAR 6 6 12 6 3 3 12

11 203236201011 MARAPATLA GIDYON 7 9 16 8 4 AB 12

12 203236201012 MUDDE NAVYA SRI 7 7 14 7 4 4 15

13 203236201013 MUDDE SASIKUMAR 8 12 20 10 3 4 17

14 203236201014 PAGOLLU AMAR 9 11 20 10 3 AB 13

15 203236201015 PALADUGULA MADHAVI 10 11 21 11 5 4 20

16 203236201016 PALAPARTHI ALEKHYA 6 8 14 7 4 4 15

17 203236201017
PAPPALA PAVAN 
KUMAR 10 10 20 10 3 AB 13

18 203236201018 TANETI SAMUEL RAJU 9 11 20 10 3 AB 13

19 203236201019 TEKUPUDI SANDEEP ABSENT

20 203236201020 VARASALA RAVI TEJA 9 11 20 10 3 3 16



V.V.GIRI GOVT. KALASALA, DUMPAGADAPA, W.G.DT.,
DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH

B.COM (GENERAL) SEMESTER II INTERNAL MARKS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR  2020-21

S.No Regd.No. Name of the student MID I MID II TOTAL AVERAGE ASSIGNMENT SEMINAR
TOTA

L

1 203238100001 ANGARA PREM KUMAR 5 7 12 6 3 3 12

2 203238100002 CHABATTINA PRADEEP 5 7 12 6 3 3 12

3 203238100003 CHEKKA KARTHIK 9 11 20 10 4 4 18

4 203238100004 DOBBIDI LAVANYA 9 11 20 10 4 4 18

5 203238100005 GANTELA SAIRAM 11 13 24 12 5 4 21

6 203238100006 GHANTASALA JAHNAVI 11 13 24 12 5 4 21

7 203238100007 GORRELA DURGA BHAVANI 11 12 23 12 4 4 20

8 203238100008 GULLA SANDHYA 7 7 14 7 4 4 15

9 203238100009 JUTTIKA AKHIL 5 7 12 6 4 3 13

10 203238100010 KADALI YAMINI 8 12 20 10 4 4 18

11 203238100011 KARRETI SAMYELU 5 7 12 6 3 3 12

12 203238100012
KARRI NARASIMHA 
SWAMY ABSENT

13 203238100013 KASANI JYOTHI 11 11 22 13 4 4 21

14 203238100014 KONALA RAKESH 7 7 14 7 3 4 14

15 203238100015 KOPPULA SURAMBIKA 10 12 22 11 4 4 19

16 203238100016
KUNISETTI SRI NAGA 
MAHESH 7 7 14 7 3 4 14

17 203238100017
MANDA HARSHA 
VARDHAN GUPTA 11 13 24 12 4 4 20

18 203238100018 MEKA SIVAJI GANESH 7 9 16 8 3 4 15

19 203238100019
PARASA MANIKANTA 
SWAMY ABSENT

20 203238100020 PEDDINTI KIRAN 12 14 26 13 4 4 21

21 203238100021 PITTA KRANTHI 12 12 24 12 4 4 20

22 203238100022 POTHURAJU PAUL RAJU ABSENT



23 203238100023 RENTALA RAVINDRA 8 10 18 9 4 4 17

24 203238100024 SAMBRANI PREM KUMAR 11 9 20 10 4 4 18

25 203238100025 UNDI KAVERI 9 11 20 10 4 4 18

26 203238100026 YAMANA DURGA DEVI 9 11 20 10 4 4 18



V.V.GIRI GOVT. KALASALA, DUMPAGADAPA, W.G.DT.,
DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH

B.Sc (MPC) SEMESTER II INTERNAL MARKS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR  2020-21

S.No Regd.No. Name of the student MID I MID II
TOTA

L
AVERAG

E
ASSIGNMENT SEMINAR

TOTA
L

1 203237101001 GIRIDI RAMANJANEYULU 6 8 14 7 4 4 15

2 203237101002 KOTTU KISHORE 6 8 14 7 3 4 14

3 203237101003
MANNE LAKSHMI 
KISHORE 6 8 14 7 3 4 14

4 203237101004 PADAVALA BHARGAVI 14 14 28 14 4 5 23

5 203237101005 SHEIK HAMEED 8 10 18 9 3 AB 12

6 203237101006 VANICHYA KIRAN 8 10 18 9 3 AB 12



V.V.GIRI GOVT. KALASALA, DUMPAGADAPA, W.G.DT.
DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH

B.SC(MPCs) SEMESTER II INTERNAL MARKS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR  2020-21

S.No Regd.No. Name of the student MID I MID II TOTAL AVERAGE ASSIGNMENT SEMINAR TOTAL

1 203237102007 ALAMANDA DURGA 
PRASAD 7 9 16 8 4 4 16

2 203237102008 ANGARA BHARATHI 8 12 20 10 4 4 18

3 203237102009 AVULA MARY 14 13 27 14 5 4 23

4 203237102010 BOMMIDI NANI 7 9 16 8 4 4 16

5 203237102011 BONDADA SANTHI KEZIA 11 12 23 12 4 4 20

6 203237102012 CHALLA POOJA 12 13 25 13 4 4 21

7 203237102013
CHILAKALAPUDI 
YESUMANI 10 11 21 11 5 4 20

8 203237102014 CHINIMILLI RAJU 13 13 26 13 4 4 21

9 203237102015 DUMPALA BHUVANA 7 7 14 7 4 4 15

10 203237102016 DURGA GAYATHRI 7 7 14 7 4 4 15

11 203237102017
GANDIKOTA NAGA 
VENKATA 
SATYANARAYANA

10 11 21 11 5 4 20

12 203237102018 GANTELA SANDEEP 14 13 27 14 4 4 22

13 203237102019 GURIVELLI BINDHU 
BHARGAVI 7 9 16 8 4 4 16

14 203237102020 JAVVADI TEJASWI 14 13 27 14 4 4 22

15 203237102021
KAGITA LAKSHMI 
BHAVANI 7 11 18 9 5 4 18

16 203237102022 KALAVALA GAYATHRI 
SATYA PRIYA 7 9 16 8 3 4 15

17 203237102023
KATTA LOHITHA 
SRAVANI 10 12 22 11 5 4 20

18 203237102024 KATTA SIVA GANESH 13 13 26 13 4 4 21

19 203237102025 KAYALA MANJULA 14 14 28 14 5 5 24

20 203237102026 KOPPANATI SRI HARI 7 9 16 8 4 4 16

21 203237102027
KOPPISETTI SRI 
VENKATA KRISHNA 
VAMSI

7 9 16 8 4 4 16



22 203237102028 KROVVIDI BALA 
KUMAR 8 8 16 8 4 4 18

23 203237102029 MANCHEM KEERTHI 6 8 14 7 4 4 15

24 203237102030 MEKA SAIBALAJI 6 8 14 7 3 4 14

25 203237102031 MOHAMMAD ARFA ABSENT

26 203237102032
MUDDE NAGA VARA 
PRASAD 6 8 14 7 3 4 14

27 203237102033 MYLA NAGA SAI 
VARMA 11 13 24 12 4 4 20

28 203237102034 NAMMI YUVA RAJ 12 8 20 10 4 4 18

29 203237102035 NANGEDDA JAGADESH 6 8 14 7 3 4 14

30 203237102036
NIMMALA 
NAGALAKSHMI 14 14 28 14 5 5 24

31 203237102037 NIMMALA VAMSI 6 8 14 7 3 4 14

32 203237102038 NIMMALA YESU RANI 7 9 16 8 4 4 16

33 203237102039 PAIDI NAGARAJU 6 8 14 7 3 4 14

34 203237102040 PEESA LAVANYA 12 8 20 10 4 4 18

35 203237102041 SARIKA LAVANYA 11 13 24 12 5 4 21

36 203237102042 SHAKAMURI RAJU 6 8 14 7 3 4 14

37 203237102043 THONTA BHAGYA 
LAKSHMI ABSENT

38 203237102044 THOTA SOWMYA 6 8 14 7 3 4 14

39 203237102045 THOTA YESASWINI 13 14 27 14 5 4 23

40 203237102046 TIRUMANI RAVINDRA 12 8 20 10 4 4 18

41 203237102047 VINUKONDA MOHAN 
KRISHNA SAI 6 8 14 7 3 4 14



V.V.GIRI GOVT. KALASALA, DUMPAGADAPA, W.G.DT.,
DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH

B.A(H.E.P) SEMESTER III INTERNAL MARKS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR  2020-21

S.No Reg.No. Name of the student MID I
MID 

II
TOTAL AVERAGE ASSIGNMENT SEMINAR

TOTA
L

1 193236201001 BATTINA AKHIL 7 7 14 7 3 4 14

2 193236201002 BOMMIDI PEDDI RAJU 7 9 16 8 3 4 15

3 193236201003 CHITTIBOMMA NAGA 
LAKSHMI 12 11 23 12 4 4 20

4 193236201004 GANTA SAI SRINIVAS 8 8 16 8 3 3 14

5 193236201005 KARNAM SAI KUMAR 8 8 16 8 3 4 15

6 193236201006 LELLA SUNIL BABU 10 10 20 10 3 3 16

7 193236201007 MADDA MARK RAJU 9 11 20 10 4 4 19

8 193236201008 M NAGALAKSHMI ABSENT

9 193236201009 SHAIK USMANGHANI 8 8 16 8 3 3 14

10 193236201010 VANAMALA VENKATESH 8 8 16 8 3 3 14

11 193236201011 VATALA RAMA KRISHNA 9 11 20 10 4 4 18

12 193236201012 YANDAMURI 
SHANMUKHA RAO 8 8 16 8 3 3 14



V.V.GIRI GOVT. KALASALA, DUMPAGADAPA, W.G.DT.,
DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH

B.COM(GENERAL) SEMESTER III ASSIGNMENTS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR  2020-21

S.No. Reg. No. Name of the student MID I MID II TOTAL AVERAGE ASSIGNMENT SEMINAR
TOTA

L

1 193238100001 A ESWAR PHANI KUMAR ABSENT

2 193238100002 BARRI UDAYA KIRAN 12 11 23 12 4 5 21

3 193238100003 BOLLA DURGA SAI KUMAR 12 13 25 13 4 5 22

4 193238100004 GADIRAJU SUDHEER 10 9 19 10 4 3 17

5 193238100005 N KALYAN KUMAR ABSENT

6 193238100006 NAMMI SIVA TEJA 12 13 25 13 4 5 22

7 193238100007 PEDAPUDI REVATHI 10 11 21 11 5 4 20



V.V.GIRI GOVT. KALASALA, DUMPAGADAPA, W.G.DT.,
DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH

B.SC(MPC) SEMESTER III INTERNAL MARKS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR  2020-21

S.
No.

Reg. No. Name of the student MID I MID II TOTAL AVERAGE ASSIGNMENT SEMINAR TOTAL

1 193237101001 ANGARA MADHU 6 8 14 7 4 4 15

2 193237101002
BOMMANABOINA NAGA 
SWATHI 12 14 26 13 5 4 22

3 193237101003 BONTHU TRIVENI 12 14 26 13 5 4 22

4 193237101004
CHEBROLU NAGA SAI 
RAM 8 10 18 9 4 3 16

5 193237101005 MADDIRALA RUCHITA 10 11 21 11 4 4 19

6 193237101006 MOMMULETI SWATHI 11 13 24 12 4 4 20

7 193237101007 MUDDE NAGENDRA 8 10 18 9 4 3 16

8 193237101008 NANGEDDA SIVA DEVI 13 13 26 13 5 5 23

9 193237101009
PANDI 
SATYANARAYANA 8 10 18 9 4 3 16

10 193237101010
PASAM 
VENKATESWARAMMA 11 14 25 13 4 4 21

11 193237101011 V VARALAKSHMI ABSENT



V.V.GIRI GOVT. KALASALA, DUMPAGADAPA, W.G.DT.,

DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH
B.SC(MPCs) SEMESTER III INTERNAL MARKS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR  2020-21

S.No Regd. No.
Name of the 

student
MID I MID II TOTAL AVERAGE ASSIGNMENT SEMINAR TOTAL

1 193237102012 BODDU ELISHA RAJU 8 10 18 9 3 3 15

2 193237102013 GADI VINAY KIRAN 9 10 19 10 4 3 17

3 193237102014 L S N S NIRMAL KUMAR 11 13 24 12 4 5 21

4 193237102015 MUDDE JANAKI RAM 8 10 18 9 3 3 15

5 193237102016
NIMMALA ASWANI 
KUMARI 13 14 27 14 5 4 23

6 193237102017 NIMMALA SAI RAMA 14 14 28 14 5 5 24

7 193237102018 S SAI DURGA PRASAD ABSENT


